PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.E. (Electrical & Electronics) 5" Sem./2022/Dec./1
RESULT OF THE
B.E. (Electrical & Electronics) 5" Semester Examination December 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. SGPA™ means Semester
Grade Point Average. “*CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average. “RL Fee” means Result later
due to non-adjustment of fee account. “RL” means result Later due to other reasons.

Svilabus @ (2022-2023) _

Sub-code  Subject -Name Sub-code Subject -Name

THEORY PAPERS PRACTICAL PAPERS

PC-EES0] Power System-l11 PC-EE551 Power System-Il Lab.
PC-EE302  Control Engineering-11 PC-EE552 Control Engineering-11  Lab.
PC-EE303  Electromagnetic Field Theory PE-EES554 Communication System Lab.

PE-EES04  Elective—] Communication System  PROJ-EE306 Vocational Training.
PC-LIES05  Computer Networks

PULEET CREDITS
5™ Semester : 25.5 5" Semester : 25.3
3™ to 4" Semester : 53.5 1" to 4" Semester : 95.5
TOTAL CREDITS : 79.0 TOTAL CREDITS : 121.
Svllabus : (2017-2018)
Sub-code  Subject ~Name Sub-code Subject -Name
LE 501 Power Systems — 11 EE 351 Power Systems — | Lab.
EE 507 Communication Engineering EE 557 Communication Engineering Lab.
EE 508 Electromagnetic Field Theory EE 360 Control Engineering - [1 Lab.
EE 509 Control Engineering — 11 ' EE 561 Microcontrollers
EE 510 Microcontrollers EE 556 Vocational Training after 4th Semester
Credits :-

5™ Semester Credits : 25
1* to 4™ Semester Credits : §7
TOTAL CREDITS = 112

SGPA=10
CGPA=10

Note: The result of those “Pass™ candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so [ar, is
being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued
only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.



Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical & Electronics) 5" Semester Examination, December 2022

Roll No.

University Institute of Engineerin

Regd. No.

LE184007
UE1B4071
LIE204002
UE204004
UE204005
LIE204007
LE204008
UE204010
UE204011
UE204012
UE204014
UE204015
LE204017
UE2040138
UE204019
UE204020
LE204021
UE204022
UE204023
UE204024
LE204025
LIE204026
UE204027
UE204028
UE204029
UE204030
JE204031
LIE204032
LIE204033
LIE204034
LIE204035
UEXD4036
UE204037
LUE204038

36918000304
36918000353
36920000350
36920000352
36920000353
36920000355
36920000356
36920000357
36920000358
36920000359
36920000360
36920000361
36920000362
36920000363
36920000343
36920000364
36920000365
36920000366
36920000367
36920000368
36920000369
36920600370
36920000371
36920000372
36920000373
36920000374
36920000375
16920000376
36920000378
36920000377
36920000379
36920000380
36920000381
36920000382

Name of the Father’s Name Mother's Name
Candidate

& Technology, P.U. Chandigarh
Aditya Kumar Chandra Shekhar Sushma
Shashikant Yadav Lalchandra Yadav Urmila Devi
Abhay Sharma Rajesh Sharma Kavita Ranyal
Abhinav Dhaka Gangadhar Singh Sumitra Choudhary
Abhishek Anand Mahesh Prasad Shrivastva  Pratima Kumari
F;gam Prakash Singh Arvind Kumar Singh Manorath Kumari
Amit Kumar Singh Madan Kumar Singh Rina Devi
Anand Saini Mandkishor Saini Vidyawati Devi
Ankit Chauhan Chandrama Chauhan Manorama Chauhan
Anupam Kumar Dayanand Tiwari Sonamuni Devi
Arif Raza Shakil Ahmad Anjum Kadri
Aryan Ashok Kumar Misha Kumari
Ashi;h Prajapat Devi Datt Aanandi Devi
Ayush Mishra Dharmendra Mishra Manjoo Mishra
Bhavika Sood Sandeep Sood Geeta Sood
Bhupmlder Bhagwan Dass Anita Devi
B';luvnesll Kumar Rishiom Somvati Devi
Chaitanya Sunil Kumar Vidhi
Chetan Kumar Vijay Pal Babita Rani
Dakshinesh Dineshwar Tiwari MNeelam Tiwari
Deepak Joginder Pal Babita Devi
Deepanksh Pathak Surender Pathak Rajni Pathak
Devansh Sandeep Sharma Preeti Sharma
Divyansh Chaudhary Atul Chaudhary Shveta Chaudhary
Gagan Kumar Pawan Kumar Mahto Vibha Kumari
Gaurav Kumar Ashok Kumar Sheema Devi
l'.T!qpaI Pandey Padmanabham Pandey Seema Devi
Gurjot Singh Gurpreet Singh Jeevanjot Kaur
Harsh Kumar Sudhir Kumar Savita Devi
Harsh Kumar Abhay Kumar Yaday Archana Kumari
Harsh Singla Vinderpal Seema Rani
Harshit Kumar Sanjeev Kumar Gupta Renu Kumari
Himanshu Raj Rabindra Ram Rita Devi
Ivin Sﬁrcsh Suresh P V Mini Suresh

RESULT

SGPA CGPA

4.24
1.12
RL
4.65
3.55
3.10
7.02
7.33
5.06
335
4.39
2.24
3.02
8.86
373
3.41
6.02
8.08
4.55
3.16
7.96
8.80
5.55
2.14
357
5.41
RL Fee
8.63
6.98
3.25
2.94
7.82
2.22
6.04

7.51
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RESULT
SGPA CGPA

Roll No.

Universi
LE204039
LIE204040

UE204041
LIE204044
UE204045
UE204046
UE204047
UE204049
UE204050
UE204051
UE204053
LE204056
UE204057
UE204058
LE204059
LE204060
UE204061
UE204063
UE204064
LE204065
UE204066
UE204067
UE204069
UE204070
UE204072
UE204073
UE204074
LIE204075
UE204079
LIE204080
UE204083
LIE204085
UE204086

. No.

Name of the

Candidate

Institute of Engineerin

36920000383
36920000384

36920000385
36920000388
36920000389
36920000344
36920000390
36920000392
36920000393
36920000345
36920000395
16920000397
36920000398
36920000399
36920000400
36920000401
36920000402
36920000404
36920000405
36920000406
36920000407
36920000408
36920000347
36920000410
36920000412
36920000413
36920000414
36920000415
36920000419
36920000420
36920600423
36920000424
36920000425

Jatin Jain

Kaushalendra Singh
Tomar
Madhusudan Kumar

Md Ekram

Md Wagar Alvi
Mehak Negi

Millind Singla
Mohammed Haris
Mohit Maurya
Mrinalika Singh
Marayan Patel
Piyush Jaiswal
Piyush Keshri
Prajjwal Rai
Pranshul Kapoor
Prayas Pahwa
Prince Gupta
Raghuraj Pratap Singh
Rahul Singh :
Ripu Bhushan Giri
Rishabh Bokadiya
Rishank

Sahiba Uppal

Saket Kumar Sinha
Sanket Kumar
Sarthak Singh
Saurav Kumar Sinha
Shalabh Sharma
Shiva Parmar
Shubham

Ujjwal Kumar Roy
Vardan Pal

Ved Harsh Sharma

Father’s Name

n P.1.

Dinesh Kumar

Somendra Singh Tomar

Ganga Prasad

Md Nazirul 1slam

Md Zulfaqar Ali Bhutto
Mehar Chand Negi
Vinay Kumar

Majid Aquil

Ram Singh

Madan Singh
Satyendra Chaudhary
Sushil Jaiswal

Hari Prasad

Brahma Shankar Rai
Dinesh Kapoor

Munish Pahwa

Bala Prasad Gupta

Anil Kumar Singh
Devendra Pratap Singh
Ram Pravesh Giri
Suresh Kumar

Ishtiyak Ahmed
Jasveer Singh Uppal
Dharmendra Kumar Sinha
K § Suman

Virendra Singh
Dharmendra Kumar Sinha
Anil-Kumar

Gajendra Parmar
Vinod

Suman Kumar Roy
Satendra Pal

Bhuvneshwar Sharma

Mother’'s Name

Meenu Jain

Anupama Singh Tomar

Suchitra Kumari
Shamina Sahnaz
Nadra Parween
Raj Bhagati
Sunita Rani
Ishrat Perween
Geeta Devi
Ritu Singh
Lilavati Devi
Sunita Jaiswal
Premsheela
Archana Rai
Sumna Devi
Rekha Pahwa
Poonam Gupta
Meena Singh
Poonam Singh
Gayatri Devi
Bimlesh Devi
Manjoo Lata
Navinder Uppal
Sapna Devi
Poonam Suman
Poonam

Sapna Devi
Anjana Sharma
Sanju Devi
Manju Devi
Binu Roy
Madhurima

Sanju Sharma

8.47
1.94

2.22
4.96
7.53
1.39
7.47
5.25
6.65
7.29
RL Fee
7.84
5.94
5.39
0.00
5.82
3.25
RL Fee
RL Fee
4.55
3.06
6.47
8.20
7.31
6.37
RL Fee
6.90
6.22
7.22
4.02
4.84
4.65
5.59

8.53

-

6.78
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Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Father's Name Mother's Name RESULT

s SGPA CGPA
University Institute of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh
UE204088 36920000427 Vishal Kumar Sanjay Prasad Gupta Sunita Devi 7.43 8.28
UE204089 36920000428 Vivek Kumar Vimal Khub Singh Vimal Indira Devi RL  Option
UE204090 36920000429 Yogesh Mahour Prem Chand Bhagwati 5.02 6.91
UE204091 37020000201  Amit Randhir Singh Kamlesh 4.37 =3
UFR204092 36921001008  Ankit Surender Seema Devi 5.96 =
UE204093 36920000156  Arpit Dinkar Maya Shukla 6.57 s
UE204094 37020000163 Harsh Anand Singh Neeraj Kumar Singh Kundan Singh 6.31 aid
UE204095 36920000587 Harshit Kumar Rajvir Sharma Ragini Devi 5.57 i
UE204096 36921001009 Jatin Subhash Chand Sushma 3.00 s
UE204097 36921001004 Mohit Khanna Dharmender Khanna Charu Khanna 8.10 7.50
UE204098 36920000608 Prahlad Sharma Varinder Sharma Meeraj Sharma .29 6.85
LE204099 36921001006 Rahul Zirvi Harpal Singh Zirvi Kusum Lata 2.92 e
UE204100 36920000186 Rishav Bansal Navneet Bansal Veena 3.10 -
LE204101 37020000227 Saksham Sharma Anil Kumar Sharma Meeru Sharma 1.65 i
UE204102 36921001010  Shaik Mehataj Vali Shaik Vali Shaik Shakira 1.18 i
UE204103 36920000192 Shashank Baghel Ajay Kumar Baghel Seema 5.22 ==
UE204104 36921001011  Shivansh Rao Prem Parkash Archana 2.49 y=
UE204105 36921001012  Tushar Godyal Des Raj Godyal Jyoti 1.51 -
LE204106 36920000204  Vipul Sharma Tika Ram Sharma Kavita Sharma 0.00 =R
Improvement Candidate
LIE154077  15-UIT-366 Sumanpreet Singh Daljit Singh Randhir Kaur RL
Total : (87)

N ST\ -

%/ (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

Chandigarh 0.5.E. A.R.E. D.R.E. Controller of Examinations

March 20,2023
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